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Women / 10
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 NJ * 147.175 37.000 35.450 36.250 38.475
11 1 2

153 Jenna Rizkalla 9.725 8.700 9.800
154 Nicole Sottiriou 9.400 9.350 9.050
155 Jessica Vallorosi 9.125 8.150 9.6008.800
151 Maggie McGrorry 8.750 9.5009.000
152 Anne Meringolo 9.250 9.5759.400

2 MA * 146.650 36.625 34.825 37.125 38.075
22 2 1

126 Heather Gomes 9.450 8.725 9.4258.850
125 Taylor Dimond 9.125
129 Camila Hernandez 9.050 8.550 9.450
131 Kelly Doherty 9.000 8.650 9.350
130 Hannah Rennie 8.900
134 Nicole Stevens 9.550
122 Hayley Doyle 9.375
124 Courtney Carver 9.825
135 Jillian Fraser 9.375

3 CT * 141.775 36.300 32.900 35.375 37.200
34 3 4

103 Abby  McGuirk 9.300 9.025
108 Jackie Deary 9.100 8.300 9.200
111 Julia Lindberg 8.950 7.500 9.2258.800
106 Sarah Leahy 8.950 8.250
105 Lexi Rothstein 8.850 9.450
116 Megan Sapak 8.850
112 Erica Davidson 8.700
109 Nickie Deary 9.325

4 WA * 137.725 35.625 29.025 36.100 36.975
45 4 3

212 Keira Lathrop 9.125 9.4009.125
213 Miranda Lea 8.950 6.800 9.1508.550
214 Summer Barrett 8.800 7.000 9.200
211 Kayla Lasater 8.750 7.625 9.2259.200
210 Ellie Winstead 7.600 9.225
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5 TX * 133.600 36.525 27.500 33.200 36.375
73 6 7

238 Tori Hedges 9.225
237 Lumina Tonu 9.200 7.050 9.000
235 Sierra Goldring 9.075 6.300 9.0008.000
230 Morgan Hines 9.025 7.000 9.0757.650
231 Jaime Esparza 7.150
233 Carley Heck 9.3009.000
236 Casey Werner 8.550

6 IL * 132.950 34.750 26.950 34.525 36.725
57 7 5

203 Alison Morreale 9.000 7.700 9.1509.250
206 Jasminka Sabic 8.750 8.100 9.4508.900
205 Kaila Pohrte 8.750 5.650 9.0508.575
207 Shelby Wiktor 8.250 5.500 9.0757.800

7 WI * 131.575 34.775 27.600 32.550 36.650
66 5 8

183 Lauren Faust 8.800 7.500 8.350
189 Tori Puhl 8.800
182 Brigid Doyle 8.600
190 Elise Rice 8.575 7.200 9.3508.050
181 Tommie Brenner 7.350 9.100
191 Rachel Sielen 5.550 9.100
180 Sadie Bishop 8.150
186 Hope Landre 9.1008.000

8 RI * 127.250 33.975 24.900 33.725 34.650
88 8 6

175 Alison DiBiase 9.100 7.900 9.3759.625
171 Lauramarie Pisillini 8.525 7.700
173 Laura Antonelli 8.250 4.700 8.650
170 Haley Angell 8.100 7.700
174 Alexis Da Tonseca 7.200 8.9258.800
172 Emily Cronin 5.100 7.600

9 PA * 110.125 33.200 15.250 30.275 31.400
99 10 9

162 Makayla Gologram 9.150 7.750 9.5509.125
163 Robyne Schall 8.200 2.500 8.1007.700
160 Richelle McLaughlin 8.050 2.500 7.2507.100
161 Christina Hardie 7.800 2.500 6.5006.350
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